FY26 Season Pass Fees

SEASON PASS

Description

7 days

7 days concession

7 days member only

7 days member only - concession

5 days

5 days concession

5 days member only

5 days member only - concession

Primary or Secondary Student under 18 years

REGENCY PARK

COMMUNITY GOLF COURSE

WA

\2

PORT
ADELAIDE
ENFIELD

FY26 Monthly Installment
$85.00
$80.00
$70.00
$69.00
$75.00
$65.00
$58.00
$57.00

$38.00

GreenSpace@

Management ..



