FY26 Season Pass Fees

SEASON PASS	
Description	FY26 Monthly Installment
7 days	\$85.00
7 days concession	\$80.00
7 days member only	\$70.00
7 days member only - concession	\$69.00
5 days	\$75.00
5 days concession	\$65.00
5 days member only	\$58.00
5 days member only - concession	\$57.00
Primary or Secondary Student under 18 years	\$38.00





